GUTTADAURO
 LENGTH PIN 1
"P1" PIN 1
2X RJ45 PLUG
SHEILDED (8P8C)
2X SHRINK TUBE,
BLACK
CAT 5e, 4 TWISTED PAIR, 24AWG STRANDED TINNED COPPER

2 ORN
1
2
7
8
5
4
3
6
"P2"
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
TTE824HFO-BLK-1F 1.0  [0.30]
TTE824HFO-BLK-3F 3.0  [0.91]
TTE824HFO-BLK-5F 5.0  [1.52]
TTE824HFO-BLK-10F 10.0  [3.05]
TTE824HFO-BLK-15F 15.0  [4.57]
TTE824HFO-BLK-25F 25.0  [7.62]
TTE824HFO-BLK-50F 50.0  [15.24]
TTE824HFO-BLK-75F 75.0  [22.86]
TTE824HFO-BLK-100F 100.0  [30.48]
TTE824HFO-BLK-150F 150.0  [45.72]
TTE824HFO-BLK-200F 200.0  [60.96]
TTE824HFO-BLK-250F 250.0  [76.20]
A
B
C
D